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EXAMINATION BRANCH
Date: 24-10-2019

CIRCULAR

With reference to the circular no. RP/CIR/ Holidays/10/19 dated: 12-10-2019, received

from the Registrar JNTUH. The class work of (14th to 18th October 2019) for B.Tech. (Regular &

IDP) I year I semester, M.Tech. (DT) I & III semester & MCA I & III semester are compensated

as below.

Course Class work Compensating date

1. B.Tech. (Regular & IDP) I year I
Semester

2. M.Tech. (DT) I  semester
2. MCA I & III semester.

14-10-2019 (Monday) 26-10-2019 (Saturday)
15-10-2019 (Tuesday) 09-11-2019 (Saturday)
16-10-2019 (Wednesday) 16-11-2019 (Saturday)
17-10-2019 (Thursday) 23-11-2019 (Saturday)
18-10-2019 (Friday) 30-11-2019 (Saturday)

Course Class work Compensating date

M.Tech. (DT) III semester
14-10-2019 (Monday) 26-10-2019 (Saturday)
15-10-2019 (Tuesday) 02-11-2019 (Saturday)
16-10-2019 (Wednesday) 09-11-2019 (Saturday)
17-10-2019 (Thursday) 16-11-2019 (Saturday)

Sd/-
PRINCIPAL


